The Largest Collection of Vintage Bulbs on the Market
Candelabra or Medium Base | 4 Unique Filament Designs | 6 Distinct Shapes | Multiple Wattage Options
Limitless options inspire limitless design
www.bulbrite.com/Nostalgic  •  800-528-5555
THREAD
ST15
NOS40-1910/SMK
NOS60-1910/SMK

NOS40-VICTOR/SMK
NOS60-VICTOR/SMK
Watts Bulb Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Inner/
Master
Description Lumens Average
Hours
M.O.L.
25 ST15 E12 152510 NOS25ST15/SQ/E12/SMK 120 10 / 50 Smoke - Thread 35 2000 3 3⁄4"
 A15 E12 152516 NOS25A15/LP/E12/SMK 120 10 / 50 Smoke - Loop 35 2000 3 3⁄4"
40 T9 E26 154008 NOS40T9/L/SMK 120 12 / 72 Smoke - Spiral 100 3000 11 7⁄8"
 T14 E26 154014 NOS40T14/SMK 120 10 / 50 Smoke - Spiral 135 3000 4 1⁄4"
   154015 NOS40T14/SQ/SMK 120 10 / 50 Smoke - Thread 135 3000 4 1⁄4"
 ST18 E26 154018 NOS40-1890/SMK 120 6 / 96 Smoke - Hairpin 165 3000 4 4⁄5"
   154019 NOS40-1910/SMK 120 6 / 96 Smoke - Thread 135 3000 5"
 A19 E26 154020 NOS40-VICTOR/SMK 120 6 / 96 Smoke - Loop 130 3000 4 1⁄2"
60 ST18 E26 156019 NOS60-1910/SMK 120 6 / 96 Smoke - Thread 200 3000 5"
 A19 E26 156020 NOS60-VICTOR/SMK 120 6 / 96 Smoke - Loop 200 3000 4 1⁄2"
The options are limitless when it comes to Bulbrite’s Nostalgic Collection. These handcrafted, vintage bulbs are the perfect complement
to any antique or contemporary décor. Inspired by Thomas Edison’s original creation, the Nostalgic Collection offers an unparalleled